Toowong Harrier Athletics Club

Toowong Gift & Toowong Junior Gift

Results 2019

Toowong 1km Dash - U11 Boys

1. Alexander Cameron 03:27.9 Kenmore LAQ

2. Charlie McCormack 03:48.5 InTraining

3. Perry Croft 03:52.3 Gap LAQ

4, Joshua Lambert 04:03.4 InTraining

5. Thomas Froget 04:09.9 Toowong Harriers LAQ

6. Elijah Hamilton 04:20.8 Toowong Harriers LAQ

7. Angus Hoyling 04:21.1 Toowong Harriers LAQ

8. Alex Sanders 04:25.9 Toowong Harriers LAQ

9. Archie Harrison 04:26.3 Toowong Harriers LAQ

10. Mateo Carrigan 04:39.7 Toowong Harriers LAQ

11.  Elijah Pegoraro 04:54.2 Toowong Harriers LAQ
Samuel Anderson DNF Toowong Harriers LAQ
Hunter Doyle DNF Toowong Harriers LAQ
Sammy Millar DNF Toowong Harriers LAQ

Toowong 1km Dash - U11 Girls

1. Bella Mortenson 03:37.9 Kenmore LAQ
2. Holly Hewett 03:57.1 Toowong Harriers LAQ
3. Grace Adams 04:04.1 Toowong Harriers LAQ
4, Emily Boyd 04:10.6 Toowong Harriers LAQ
5. Zoe Renton 04:14.4 Toowong Harriers LAQ
6. Charlotte Wallace 04:18.1 Toowong Harriers LAQ
7. Brooke Tregidgo 04:18.5 Toowong Harriers LAQ
8. Poonita Agarwal 04:34.2 Toowong Harriers LAQ
9. Sophie Logan 04:50.1 Toowong Harriers LAQ
10. Barbara Froget 04:50.4 Toowong Harriers LAQ
11.  Simone Ellison 04:56.7 Toowong Harriers LAQ
12. Lola Hewett 05:18.6 Toowong Harriers LAQ
13. Tess Clavera 05:50.2 Toowong Harriers LAQ
14, Mietta Dunn 06:17.6 Toowong Harriers LAQ
Sarah Anderson DNF Toowong Harriers LAQ

Felicity Kortochi DNF Toowong Harriers LAQ



Toowong Junior Gift 3000m —U12 - U17 Boys

Matthias Forbes-Schutz
Jonas Forbes-Schutz
Edward Curran

William Curran
Sebastian McCormack
Joe McGahan

Ben Schmidt

Liam Mead

Isaac Murphy
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Toowong Junior Gift 3000m — U12 - U17 Girls

Isabela Harte
Gabrielle Schmidt
Harriet Lloyd-Jones
Millie Hunt

Zara Moore
Sophie Hunt

No vk wnNeE

Emily Gilmour

09:44.7
09:53.3
09:55.5
09:55.8
10:40.5
11:11.5
11:49.9
12:15.2
12:23.1
12:33.0
15:07.6

10:09.6
10:11.1
10:46.3
11:19.9
11:30.0
11:56.3
12:06.9

Toowong Gift 3000m - Open & Masters Men

UQ Athletics

UQ Athletics

Darling Downs Athletics
Darling Downs Athletics
InTraining

InTraining
InTraining
InTraining
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers

Mayne Harriers
InTraining

Darling Downs Athletics
Athletics North
Athletics North
Athletics North
InTraining

No. Competitor Name  Event Time Classification Result Club

1. Brendan Press 09:13.7 1st Open InTraining

2. Gus Gannon 09:35.1 2nd Open uQ

3. Patrick Stormon 09:43.8 3rd Open, 1st Masters Thompson Estate
4, Ryan Bidner 10:07.1 QE2

5. Isaac Gill 10:09.1

6. Wayne Adams 10:49.9 2nd Masters Toowong Harriers
7. Steve Barraclough 10:57.5 3rd Masters Thompson Estate
8. Andrew Hoyling 11:59.8 Toowong Harriers
9. Richard Cowley 12:29.1 Toowong Harriers
10. Peter Schmidt 12:50.1 InTraining

11. John Purcell 13:25.2 Ashgrove Rangers
12. Pankaj Agarwal 17:56.2 Toowong Harriers



Toowong Gift 3000m - Open & Masters Women

No. Competitor Name

Nikita Moore
Brielle Erbacher
Bidget McCormack
Caitlyn Murdock
Kate Mclennan
Jessica Sammon
Joanne Boyd

Miwa Kolb

Kim Schmidt
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Event Time

09:47.4
09:54.4
10:20.6
11:05.4
11:09.4
12:03.8
12:50.7
13:13.0
16:11.0

Classification Result
1st Open
2nd Open
3rd Open

1st Masters
2nd Masters
3rd Masters

Club

Athletics North

Darling Downs Athletics
Intraining

InTraining

Intraining

Mayne Harriers Athletics Club
InTraining

Toowong Harries

Intraining



