

# Toowong Harrier Athletics Club

# Toowong Gift & Toowong Junior Gift

# Results 2019

# Toowong 1km Dash - U11 Boys

1.	Alexander Cameron	03:27.9	Kenmore LAQ
2.	Charlie McCormack	03:48.5	InTraining
3.	Perry Croft	03:52.3	Gap LAQ
4.	Joshua Lambert	04:03.4	InTraining
5.	Thomas Froget	04:09.9	Toowong Harriers LAQ
6.	Elijah Hamilton	04:20.8	Toowong Harriers LAQ
7.	Angus Hoyling	04:21.1	Toowong Harriers LAQ
8.	Alex Sanders	04:25.9	Toowong Harriers LAQ
9.	Archie Harrison	04:26.3	Toowong Harriers LAQ
10.	Mateo Carrigan	04:39.7	Toowong Harriers LAQ
11.	Elijah Pegoraro	04:54.2	Toowong Harriers LAQ
	Samuel Anderson	DNF	Toowong Harriers LAQ
	Hunter Doyle	DNF	Toowong Harriers LAQ
	Sammy Millar	DNF	Toowong Harriers LAQ

### Toowong 1km Dash - U11 Girls

	TOTIO TRITI DUSTI OTT OTTO		
1.	Bella Mortenson	03:37.9	Kenmore LAQ
2.	Holly Hewett	03:57.1	Toowong Harriers LAQ
3.	Grace Adams	04:04.1	Toowong Harriers LAQ
4.	Emily Boyd	04:10.6	Toowong Harriers LAQ
5.	Zoe Renton	04:14.4	Toowong Harriers LAQ
6.	Charlotte Wallace	04:18.1	Toowong Harriers LAQ
7.	Brooke Tregidgo	04:18.5	Toowong Harriers LAQ
8.	Poonita Agarwal	04:34.2	Toowong Harriers LAQ
9.	Sophie Logan	04:50.1	Toowong Harriers LAQ
10.	Barbara Froget	04:50.4	Toowong Harriers LAQ
11.	Simone Ellison	04:56.7	Toowong Harriers LAQ
12.	Lola Hewett	05:18.6	Toowong Harriers LAQ
13.	Tess Clavera	05:50.2	Toowong Harriers LAQ
14.	Mietta Dunn	06:17.6	Toowong Harriers LAQ
	Sarah Anderson	DNF	Toowong Harriers LAQ
	Felicity Kortochi	DNF	Toowong Harriers LAQ

# Toowong Junior Gift 3000m – U12 - U17 Boys

1.	Matthias Forbes-Schutz	09:44.7	UQ Athletics
2.	Jonas Forbes-Schutz	09:53.3	UQ Athletics
3.	Edward Curran	09:55.5	Darling Downs Athletics
4.	William Curran	09:55.8	Darling Downs Athletics
5.	Sebastian McCormack	10:40.5	InTraining
6.	Joe McGahan	11:11.5	
7.	Ben Schmidt	11:49.9	InTraining
8.	Liam Mead	12:15.2	InTraining
9.	Isaac Murphy	12:23.1	InTraining
10.	Thomas Bryant	12:33.0	<b>Toowong Harriers</b>
11.	William Bryant	15:07.6	Toowong Harriers

# Toowong Junior Gift 3000m – U12 - U17 Girls

1.	Isabela Harte	10:09.6	Mayne Harriers
2.	Gabrielle Schmidt	10:11.1	InTraining
3.	Harriet Lloyd-Jones	10:46.3	Darling Downs Athletics
4.	Millie Hunt	11:19.9	Athletics North
5.	Zara Moore	11:30.0	Athletics North
6.	Sophie Hunt	11:56.3	Athletics North
7.	Emily Gilmour	12:06.9	InTraining

# Toowong Gift 3000m - Open & Masters Men

No.	Competitor Name	Event Time	Classification Result	Club
1.	Brendan Press	09:13.7	1st Open	InTraining
2.	Gus Gannon	09:35.1	2nd Open	UQ
3.	Patrick Stormon	09:43.8	3rd Open, 1st Masters	Thompson Estate
4.	Ryan Bidner	10:07.1		QE2
5.	Isaac Gill	10:09.1		
6.	Wayne Adams	10:49.9	2nd Masters	<b>Toowong Harriers</b>
7.	Steve Barraclough	10:57.5	3rd Masters	Thompson Estate
8.	Andrew Hoyling	11:59.8		<b>Toowong Harriers</b>
9.	Richard Cowley	12:29.1		<b>Toowong Harriers</b>
10.	Peter Schmidt	12:50.1		InTraining
11.	John Purcell	13:25.2		Ashgrove Rangers
12.	Pankaj Agarwal	17:56.2		<b>Toowong Harriers</b>

Toowong Gift 3000m - Open & Masters Women				
No.	Competitor Name	Event Time	Classification Result	Club
1.	Nikita Moore	09:47.4	1st Open	Athletics North
2.	Brielle Erbacher	09:54.4	2nd Open	Darling Downs Athletics
3.	Bidget McCormack	10:20.6	3rd Open	Intraining
4.	Caitlyn Murdock	11:05.4		InTraining
5.	Kate Mclennan	11:09.4		Intraining
6.	Jessica Sammon	12:03.8		Mayne Harriers Athletics Club
7.	Joanne Boyd	12:50.7	1st Masters	InTraining
8.	Miwa Kolb	13:13.0	2nd Masters	Toowong Harries
9.	Kim Schmidt	16:11.0	3rd Masters	Intraining